
Accel's Princess Invitational
Team Results
Sep 12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/12/2015 9:27:40 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymstars - Stockton * 114.275 28.825 28.475 28.375 28.600

12 1 1T

350 Marianna Gumas 9.650 9.450 9.500

336 Riana Dela Cruz 9.600

346 Kayla Won 9.575

344 Avery Rhodes 9.600 9.425

354 Pia Marie Calub 9.425 9.575

345 Nicole Rodriguez 9.450

348 Isabella Vierra 9.525

342 Giana Dacanay 9.500

2 Accel * 113.700 28.900 28.050 28.375 28.375

21 3 1T

121 Alexa Schmeltzer 9.725 9.4009.400

111 Lexi Podkaminer 9.600 9.250 9.4509.500

128 Rachel Ostrow 9.575

123 Sadie Poulsen 9.450

127 Vivian Miller 9.350 9.5259.475

3 Champion * 111.275 28.650 28.100 27.500 27.025

33 2 3

185 Kaela Costello 9.600

183 Mara Biglieri 9.525

198 Nalani Kimbro 9.525 9.375

182 Ela Gil 9.400 9.1259.200

175 Justice Fischer 9.325

200 Morgan Sherbondy 9.150

176 Brooklyn Goeckeritz 9.150

177 Kayle Campos 9.000

309 Madison Fitzer 8.900

4 East Bay Sports * 106.650 27.700 26.200 26.775 25.975

44 4 4

229 Barbara Ibrahim 9.350 8.5008.650

249 Katya Wagner 9.200

242 Lindsay Lee 9.150 8.5758.950

237 Jeanette Lavoie 9.075

248 Claire Ann McDonough 8.575

244 Natalie Ross 8.550

247 Kate Wilcox 8.9009.175

5 Riley's * 103.950 27.350 25.975 24.775 25.850

55 5 6

326 Shilyn Weldon 9.325 8.525 8.4008.250

327 Mae Parkhurst 9.125 8.750 8.6008.125

325 Maddie Allen 8.900 8.700 8.8508.400

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Accel's Princess Invitational
Team Results
Sep 12, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 9/12/2015 9:27:40 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Rising Star * 101.650 27.200 23.950 25.200 25.300

66 6 5

314 Isabella Pepelis 9.175 8.4008.650

316 Madison Evans 9.025 7.900 8.250

317 Julisa Arellano 9.000

318 Maura Guzzi 8.250 8.3508.300

320 Skyler Smith 7.800 8.550
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